
2022 O'Connor Panther Volleyball Schedule
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE VAR. FR/JV SITE FR JV 

Aug. 5 Fri. All Scrimmage OC/Churchill OC Churchill (9th only) TBA @OC TBA

Aug. 6 Sat. All Scrimmage Reagan TBA Reagan TBA TBA

Aug. 8 Mon. Brandeis NSG 5:30 OC 6 5

Aug. 9 Tues. Smithson Valley Smithson Valley 7 Smithson Valley 5:30 5:30

Aug. 12-13 Northside/Northeast Tournament TBA

Aug. 16 Tues. Reagan OC 7:15 OC 5 6

Aug. 18-20 Fraulein Tournament TBA
DISTRICT BEGINS

Aug. 23 Tues. Jay Harlan 5:30 OC 6 5

Aug. 25-27 VolleyPalooza Tournament TBA

Aug. 30 Tues. Harlan PT 7 Harlan 6 5

Sept. 2 Fri. Taft NSG 5:30 OC 6 5

Sept. 6 Tues. Brennan PT 5:30 Brennan 6 5

Sept. 9 Fri. Steele Steele 6 Steele 5 5

Sept. 13 Tues. Warren NSG 5:30 OC 6 5

Sept. 16 Fri. Stevens Harlan 5:30 Stevens 6 5

Sept. 20 Tues. Sotomayor NSG 5:30 OC 6 5

Sept. 23 Fri. Holmes NSG 5:30 Holmes 6 5

Sept. 27 Tues. Jay PT 7 Jay 6 5

Sep. 30 Fri. Harlan NSG 5:30 OC 6 5

Oct. 4 Tues. Taft Harlan 6 Taft 6 5

Oct. 7 Fri. Brennan NSG 7 OC 6 5

Oct. 11 Tues. BYE

Oct. 14 Fri. Warren Harlan 7 Warren 6 5

Oct. 18 Tues. Stevens PT 7 OC 6 5

Oct. 21 Fri. Sotomayor Harlan 6 Sotomayor 6 5

Oct. 25 Tues. Holmes PT 7 OC 6 5

Head Coach:  Yamilet Garcia

Athletic Director:  David Malesky

Principal:  Robert Martinez
Athletic Trainers:           Domingo Sifuentes. 210-397-4846

  Kali Murrah  210-397-4859


